
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
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 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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Election Cycle-to-Date
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federal political committee. C
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 Primary General
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federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
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Receipt For: 

 Primary General
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

2400.00

1000.00

2400.00

1000.00

250.00

SC

MD

212 Maple Ridge Rd.

3438 Bethune Hwy

250.00

4325 Federal Hill Rd.

Mulvaney for Congress

21154
Transaction ID : SA11AI.23057

29016

SCBishopville

Street

Blythewood

Self

Nutramax Labs.Inc

Transaction ID : SA11AI.23027
29010

Transaction ID : SA11AI.23010

31

31

31

3650.00

2012

7

2012

2012

Image# 12940760915

03

03

03

47

William L. Hart

2011

2011

Robert Henderson

2011

Ronald H. Fountain

Business Man

Chairman




